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Camapckan obnactb, Camapa, ynuua Crapa-

3aropa, 82

30 000 £

Camapckas obnacts, Camapa, ynuua Crtapa-3aropa, 82

Okpyr

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

Xwunasa noowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku

Paszpen

PemoHT

mebenb, nudT

OnucaHue

Camapa, [1pOMbILLIEHHbIN ParioH

35 M’

7 M

50 M’

4/9

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

KOCMEeTUYeCKNN

https://samara.move.ru/objects/9288818352

Rainbow house, Rainbow house

79171011914
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https://samara.move.ru/samara/
https://samara.move.ru/samara/rayon_promyshlennyy/
https://samara.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/
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